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DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY
SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL SHIREEN BAGH, SRINAGAR

Teaching Roster

Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department for the month of March, April &

e ™ o

May, 2024,
[

Date Day Teaching Activity Topic Name of the Scholar
05/03/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
08/03/24 Friday Seminar Newer Antiepileptics Dr.Waseem Hussan
12/03/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
15/03/24 Friday Seminar Spinal Cord Dr.Aamir
19/03/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Case Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
22/03/24 Friday Seminar Dementia -1 Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
26/03/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
29/03/24 Friday Seminar Cerebellum Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
02/04724 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aamir
05/04/24 Friday Seminar Journal Club Dr.Waseem Hussan
09/04/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
12/04/24 Friday Seminar Cranial Nerve - 1I1, 1V, VI Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
16/04/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aamir
19/04/24 Friday Seminar Parkinson Plus -I Dr.Aadil Majeed
23/04/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Waseem Hussan
26/04/24 Friday Seminar Cranial Nerve-V and Blink Reflex | Dr.Aamir
30/04/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
03/05/24 Friday Seminar Optic Nerve Dr.Rouhail Ahmad |
07/05/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Majeed i
10/05/24 | Friday | Seminar Parkinson Plus -II Dr.Aadil Majeed i
14/05/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aamir
17/05/24 Friday Seminar Dementia-11 Dr. Toufeeq Ahmad
21/05/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Waseem Hussan
24/05/24 Friday Seminar Artificial Intelligence in Neurology | Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
28/05/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation . ‘1
31/05/24 | Friday Seminar Journal Club Dr.Aamic |
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Copy to:
1. Principal/Dean Govt. Medical College Srinagar for information,
2. Registrar Academics Govt. Medical College Seinagar for information.
3. LT Section for up
4. Concerned Schols
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Department of Neurology

loading on GMC Website.

Super Specialty Hospital Shireen Dagh, Stinagar
Dated: 4703 24
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